STOCKTON TABLES
TABLES
236       STOCKTON TABLES
Stockton Tables Order Check List:
Specify:
□ 1. Model Number
□ 2. Wood Species - Maple (M) or Oak (O)
□ 3  Wood Finish/Color

7. �Book Compartments (2) - add $65 list
Interior Dimensions: 15"w x 15"d x 3 1/4"h
8. �Drawers (2) - add $129 list
Interior Dimensions: 15"w x 15 1/4"d x 2"h
9. �Optional Premium or Specialty Laminate Tops Available -
contact customer service for pricing.
Mirrored or gloss laminates not recommended.
STOCKTON TABLES
TA
BL
ES
STOCKTON TABLES       237
Description D W H
CTN
WT Model List Price➊
24 48 30 SC2448-30
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 70 $587
(B) Black Powder Coat 70 $645
(C) Black Chemsurf 70 $671
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 134 $979
Table
24 54 30 SC2454-30
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 76 $601
(B) Black Powder Coat 76 $662
(C) Black Chemsurf 76 $709
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 148 $1,050
Table
24 60 30 SC2460-30
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 82 $625
(B) Black Powder Coat 82 $687
(C) Black Chemsurf 82 $733
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 162 $1,127
Table
24 72 30 SC2472-30
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 95 $674
(B) Black Powder Coat 95 $742
(C) Black Chemsurf 95 $791

➏	Optional Casters (2) - add $104 list
➐	Optional Book Compartments (2) - add $65 list
➑	Optional Drawers (2) - add $129 list
➒	Optional Premium or Specialty Laminate Tops
Available - contact customer service for pricing.
Mirrored or gloss laminate not recommended.
TABLES
Specification information shown at right.
STOCKTON TABLES
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
238       STOCKTON TABLES
30 60 30 SC3060-30
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 102 $671
(B) Black Powder Coat 102 $737
(C) Black Chemsurf 102 $797
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 207 $1,280
Table
30 72 30 SC3072-30
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 122 $756
(B) Black Powder Coat 122 $824
(C) Black Chemsurf 122 $908
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 248 $1,506
Table
24 48 36 SC2448-36
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 75 $627
(B) Black Powder Coat 75 $684
(C) Black Chemsurf 75 $707
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 139 $1,016
Table
24 54 36 SC2454-36
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 81 $640
(B) Black Powder Coat 81 $700
(C) Black Chemsurf 81 $749
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 153 $1,087
Table
24 60 36 SC2460-36
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 87 $663
(B) Black Powder Coat 87 $723
(C) Black Chemsurf 87 $771
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 167 $1,163
Table
24 72 36 SC2472-36
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 100 $714
(B) Black Powder Coat 100 $778
(C) Black Chemsurf 100 $828
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 211 $1,347
Table
STOCKTON TABLES
TA
BL
ES
STOCKTON TABLES       239
Description D W H
CTN
WT Model List Price➊
30 60 36 SC3060-36
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 107 $697
(B) Black Powder Coat 107 $776
(C) Black Chemsurf 107 $846
(D) Black Epoxy Resin 212 $1,318
Table
30 72 36 SC3072-36
Top Options:
(A) Black Laminate 127 $793
(B) Black Powder Coat 127 $863
(C) Black Chemsurf 127 $973